
63

60

28
53

54

65

3

50

68

68

55

13

55

70

51

55

55

70

54

80

53
12

12

13

53

79

52

69

15

14

35

17
1868

4

4

16

19

38

4

37

17

17

19

4

4

16

7 17

17

20
7

23

43

5

53

9

52

53

54

42

41

41

40

21

41

44

43

42
4

42

47

27

48

58

57

49

57

17

56

56

57
58

16

20

18

56

13

57

57

41

58

23
22

34

34

39

84

34
34

76

76

83

34

34

85

86

76

75

77

26

46

35

30

4

36

37

35

35

22
24

17

35

1774

34

74

17

10

35 17

2

67

71

82

77

2

32

6

49

6

81

1

81

76 25

33

48

69

11

7

66

11

64

63

61

62

60

17



71004 AIR SYSTEM

ITEM QTY PART NO DESCRIPTION

1 1 40331 ASSEMBLY AITR TANK

2 2 10326 BRAKE CHAMBER

3 1 72420 EVAPORATOR ALCOHOL

4 6 40827 BULKHEAD, 1/2 MPT to 3/8 FPT

5 1 40504 MOUNT BRACKET AIR DRYER (BENDIX  AD-IP)

6 2 10592 VALVE AIR ISOLATION BALANCE (QR-1C)

7 3 40826 CLAMP, LOOM 1/2"

8 1 90295 REGULATOR AIR ASSEMBLY

9 1 40021 VALVE QR1 BRAKE

10 1 60023 GOVERNOR D-2 AIR

11 2 40830 --

12 2 40832 FITTING, STR 1/2 MPT to 1/2 COMPRESSION STYLE

13 3 40819 FITTING, STR 1/2 MPT to 1/2 COMPRESSION STYLE

14 1 40833 FITTING, STR 3/8 MPT to 1/4 COMPRESSION STYLE

15 1 40820 FITTING, STR 1/2 MPT to 3/8 MPT

16 3 40828 BULKHEAD, 1/2 FPT to 3/4 MPT

17 11 40834 FITTING, 90 Deg 1/4" MPT to 3/8 TUBE

18 2 40835 FITTING, STR 1/4 MPT to 1/2 COMPRESSION STYLE

19 2 40836 FITTING, STR 3/8 MPT to 1/2 COMPRESSION STYLE

20 2 40838 ELBOW, STREET 90 Deg 3/8 MPT to 3/8 FPT

21 1 40839 TEE, BRASS 1/2 MPT to 1/2 90 Deg COMPRESSION STYLE

22 2 10332 BRAKE CHAMBER FRONT

23 2 40687-1 FITTING, STR 1/2 MPT to 3/8 MPT

24 1 90055

25 1 90095 VALVE TRAILER BRAKE (PP3)

26 1 90094 VALVE PARK BRAKE

27 1 90078 SWITCH STOP LIGHT

28 1 90069 VALVE TRAILER AIR LINE

29 1 90057 VALVE FOOT E-3 BRAKE

30 1 90032 VALVE, HORN

31 1 90724-9 BUCKET DASH

32 1 90060 RELEASE 5TH WHEEL

33 1 90368 VALVE DOOR 3 POSITION AIR

34 1 90872 ASSEMBLY, MANIFOLD AIR UNDER FLOOR

35 8 40823 ELBOW, 3/8 MPT to 3/8 COMPRESSION STYLE

36 1 40847 DRAIN VALVE, MANUAL 3/8 MPT to 3/8 FPT

37 2 41023 FITTING, 90 Deg 1/4" NPT

38 1 41024 1/4" x 1/8" NPT SWIVEL



71004 AIR SYSTEM

ITEM QTY PART NO DESCRIPTION

39 1 40750 FITTING, BRANCH TEE 1/2 FPT

40 1 40848 TEE, MALE RUN 1/2 MPT to 1/2 FPT - 1/2 FPT

41 4 40822 ELBOW, 45 Deg 1/2 MPT to 1/2 COMPRESSION STYLE

42 3 40824 PLUG, HEX HD  1/4" NPT

43 2 40850 PLUG, HEX HD 1/2 NPT

44 1 40825 ELBOW, 90 Deg 1/2 MPT to 3/8 COMPRESSION STYLE

45 1 40827 BULKHEAD, 1/2" NPTM to 3/8" NPTF

46 1 40821 FITTING, MALE RUN TEE 3/8 MPT to 3/8 FPT

47 1 40849 Elbow, Brass 45 Deg 3/8 MPT to 3/8 TUBE

48 3 90295-1 ELBOW, 90 Deg Swivel 1/4 MPT to 1/4 TUBE

49 2 90295-2 ELBOW, 3/8 to 1/4 90 Deg SWIEVEL QUICK CONNECT

50 4 82394 BOLT, HEX 3/8"-16 x 1 1/2" Lg

51 4 82383 BOLT, HEX 3/8"-16 x 1 1/4" Lg

52 8 82360 BOLT, HEX 5/16-18 x 3/4" Lg

53 17 85112 WASHER, FLAT 5/16

54 7 85035 LOCKNUT, HEX 5/16-18

55 16 85113 WASHER, FLAT 3/8

56 7 82370 BOLT, HEX 1/4-20 x 1" Lg

57 11 85111 WASHER, FLAT 1/4

58 7 85023 LOCKNUT, HEX 1/4-20

59 1 90026 PEDAL BRAKE

60 2 40843 ELBOW, STREET 45 Deg 3/4 MPT to 3/4 FPT

61 1 50039-1 GLADHAND RED

62 1 50038-1 GLADHAND BLUE

63 2 40815 NIPPLE, PIPE 3/4

64 2 82459 BOLT, HEX 5/16-18 x 3" Lg

65 1 41025 FITTING BRASS L 1/4" X 1/4"

66 1 40844 ELBOW, 90 Deg Street 3/8 MPT to 3/8 FPT

67 1 40080 CLAMP TRAILER HOSE

68 1 40191 AIR DRYER (BENDIX)

69 1 90793-1D DASH COVERREINFORCING PLATE

70 8 85036 NUT, LOCK 3/8-16

71 1 10356 SPRING, AIRLINE

72 1 50122 LINE TRAILER AIR SERVICE B/A GLADHAND RED

73 1 50121 LINE TRAILER AIR SERVICE B/A GLADHAND BLUE

74 2 40846 FITTING, STR 3/8 MPT to 3/8 COMPRESSION STYLE

75 1 40855 FITTING, 90 Deg 1/4" MPT to 1/4 TUBE

76 4 40854 1/8 MPT to 1/4 COMP STYLE



71004 AIR SYSTEM

ITEM QTY PART NO DESCRIPTION

77 2 40858 PLUG, ALAN 1/8

78 1 40857 PUSH CONNECTOR, 90 Deg 1/8 MPT to 1/4 TUBE

79 2 4XXXX PUSH CONNECTOR, STR 1/8 MPT to 3/8 TUBE

80 1 40859 Elbow, Brass 45 Deg 1/4 mpt to 3/8 Compression Style

81 2 40860 PUSH CONNECTOR, 90 Deg 1/8 MPT to 1/4 TUBE

82 2 80174 SOC HD SCREW, 8mm x 1.25 x 70 Lg

83 1 60023-1 GASKET, D-2 GOVERNOR

84 2 80201 PAN HEAD 10-32 x 2" Lg

85 2 80232 WASHER, FLAT 10-32

86 2 80209  LOCKNUT, HEX 10-32


